
  BERGRIVIER MUNICIPALITY 

 

8/3/92-2021: ADDENDUM 1  
 

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 
 
 
Enquiries: Mr. I. Saunders           Ref: RQ 8/2/92-2021        Tel: (022) 022 913 6038    E-mail:  saundersi@bergmun.org.za 
 

 
As per e-mail:   
  

Dear Sir /Madam 

 
NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

 
ADDENDUM:  1 

 
FQ 8/2/92-2021 / MN291/2021: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BULLET PROOF 
VESTS FOR BERGRIVIER MUNICIPALITY 
 
The specs of the above mentioned quotation is herewith amended to the following: 
 

SPESIFICATIONS – BULLET PROOF VESTS – LEVEL IIIA 

 

Material   Outer Cover: LTD600 – Diamond Emboss 

(Denier/Cordura) material 

Design    Four point adjustable fastening 

Internal fitment for up-armour ceramic inserts for Level 

IIIA 

    Machine washable outer cover 

     

Colour    Navy 

Sizes Small, Medium, Large, X Large, XX Large, XXX 

Large, XXXX Large XXXXX-Large 

           Pouches   None 
 

Pricing Schedule 

 

Nr Item  Size Price 

1 Vest Small R 

2 Vest Medium R 

3 Vest Large R 

4 Vest X-Large R 

5 Vest XX-Large R 

6 Vest XXX-Large R 

7 Vest XXXX-Large R 

8 Vest XXXXX-Large R 

9 Delivery  R 

    

    

TOTAL   R                                  (Vat Incl.) 

    



  BERGRIVIER MUNICIPALITY 

 

8/3/92-2021: ADDENDUM 1  
 

 
NB: Closure date is extended to the 11 February 2022 
 
 
 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER                                                                      DATE:  ............................ 
 
 
Note:  Confirmation to the addendum 

  
CONFIRMATION 
 
I …………………………………………………………………………..….. (Name and Surname of designated 
person) hereby declare on behalf of 
……………………………………………………………………..…………………………... (Company’s name),  
 
That I take note of the above changes in the bidding documentation and that my offer will incorporate the 
changes. 
 
  

Address: ……………………………………… Tel no.:   ………………………………… 

  ……………………………………… Fax no.:   ………………………………… 

  ……………………………………… 

Signature of bidder: …………………………………            Date: …………………………………… 

 
 

This document must be completed by the bidder (above) and submitted with his offer 


